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Osoba

Bauer Pavel
Cablik Petr
Hejny Martin
Skarka Roman
Majernik Karol
Lan¢a Radek
XX

Bukovjan Petr
Lasota Stanislav
NeSpor Petr
Pazdera Lubomir
Savka Miroslav
Svec Leos
Lasota Roman
Bajer Svatopluk
Koubek Libor
Simik Ota

Koval Radek
KoFének Petr
Jufena Jifi
Vesely Petr
Fojtik Martin
Poledna Marek
Svoboda Milan
Buzek Vladislav
Krpec Kamil
Kempna Daniela
Bédajanek Petr
Koctrejk Michal
Koliba Ondfej
Kahanek Radim
Valasek Martin
Décky Miroslav
Jufena Petr
Houska Martin
Mala¢ David
Student JiFi
Pazdera Petr
Kempny Karel
Pokorny Pavel
Tomd¢ala Jifi
Odlozilik Hynek
KFiz Jifi

Styblo Miloslav
Rychlikova Jitka
Pastuszek Pavel
Kocian Silvestr
Sedlacek Lubomir
Stanicek Josef
Filek Karel
Krupa Oldfich
Faldyna Petr
Hanzelka Jaroslav

Michalek Zdenek
Marika Josef
Nimrichter Tomas
Polacek Pavel
Krystof Michal
Janakova Marie
Hejnes Leopold
Malysz Radek
Razny Tomas
Kucera Vaclav
Pluhar Jiri

MikSik Martin
Kastovsky Radim
Soukal Pavel
Vasnovsky Vladimir
Kucera Jifi

Matu$ Stanislav

BESKYD TOUR '97

Vysledkova listina - Celkem - Kratka trat
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Obec

Val.Mezifici
Vsetin

Praha

Karolinka

Brno

Pribor

X

Novy Hrozenkov
Tfinec 6
Ostopovice
Praslavice
Havifov
Frydek-Mistek
Tfinec

Novy Ji¢in
Ostrava

Ostrava

Frydek Mistek
Vsetin

Prchalov

Roznov p. R.
Roznov pod Radh.
BudiSov n. BudiSovkou
Prostéjov 9
Ostrava

Ostrava

Orlova Lutyné
Stara Béla
N.Ji¢im

Hoclavice 64
Pribor

Brno

Vala$ska Bystfice
Kopfivnice
Roznov pod Radhos$tém
Hustopece u Brna
Roznov p. Radhostém
Velka Bystfice
Orlova Lutyné
Praha 4

Havifov

Valasské Mezifici
Litvinov

Most

Vizovice

Zlin

Roznov p. Radhostém
Brno

Visky

Havifov

Novy Ji¢in
0.-Zabfeh

PFibor

Vsetin

Uhersky Brod
Ostrava-Hrabulvka
Pfibor

Roznov p. Radhostém
Novy Jicin

Stara Beéla

Tfinec

Ostrava

Havifov

Jic¢in

Suché Lazce

Haj ve SI.

Zlin

Dubina

Havifov

RozZnov



100
399
595
593
594
320
195
577
578
127
170

586
414
486
408
403

437
440

438
441
339

Suster Miloslav
Vedral Jaroslav
Masa Karel
Brabec Ludvik
Zimola Ludvik
Kahankova Pavlina
Kadlecek Ivo .ing
NeSpor Ludék
Krsicka Tomas
Bim Antonin
Rucka Josef
Masova Martina
Snédar Marek
Loudin Jindfich
Koller Ervin

Habl Dalibor
Mec Miroslav
Safrata Rostislav
Sedlar Petr
Simova Romana
Sedlar Drahomir
Sedlar Pavel
Koblovsky Roman
Mazari Ladislav
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Bohumin

Praha 9 Letnany
Zlin

Brno Bohumin

Brno Bohumin
Pfibor

Hradec Kralové
Jihlava

Jihlava
KFivosoudov
Ostrava - Zabreh
Zlin

Zlin

Roznov pod Radhostém
Ostrava - VySkovice
Ostrava Zabreh
Ostrava - Jih
Bohumin

Lostice
Olomouc-Holice
Lostice

Lostice
O.-Hrabuvka
Dubnice nad Vahom

3:49:38
3:50:43
3:53:37
4:05:37
4:05:39
4:06:59
4:14:35
4:18:01
4:18:06
4:19:17
4:31:35
4:32:06
4:32:10
4:54:03
5:05:19
5:11:02
5:11:08
5:23:00
6:44:49
6:44:58
6:45:00
6:45:14
6:45:32
7:23:06



